IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Ex COMPONENT CERTIFICATE
Certificate No.: IECEx TRC 14.0015U
Status: Current

with no threaded section. The approximate length of the fittings range from 100mm to 130mm. The Leadwire and Cable Seal Fittings are rated
for a maximum of 30VDC @ 30mA.
 Product part number breakdown  is described in the Annex.
1.
2.
3.
4.
The Model FG4014 Leadwire & Cable Seal Fitting must be used in conjunction with AC4015 or AC4015S series grommets.
The neoprene grommet material shall not be subjected to service temperatures of less than -40°C or in excess of +75°C.
The fluoroelastomer grommet material shall not be subjected to service temperatures of less than -40°C or in excess of +90°C.
The seal fittings are offered with 1/2 or 3/4 NPT thread types on the ‘process thread’. The fittings are directional and the process thread
must be employed for mounting the fittings in their respective housings.
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.: IECEx TRC 14.0015U
Date of issue: 2021-01-26
Page 4 of 4
Issue No: 1
DETAILS OF CERTIFICATE CHANGES (for issues 1 and above)
Annex:
Annex to IECEx TRC 14.0015U iss 1_1.pdf
Drawing updates including change to marking format to ‘eb’ ‘db’.
Element Materials Technology,
Unit 1, Pendle Place,
Skelmersdale,
West Lancashire, WN8 9PN,
United Kingdom
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
 IECEx TRC 14.0015U  issue No.: 1
CSF-353 2.0
Annex Page 1 of 3
Product part number breakdown:
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
 IECEx TRC 14.0015U  issue No.: 1
CSF-353 2.0
Annex Page 2 of 3
Table 2 Detail
Annex to IECEx Certificate of Conformity
 IECEx TRC 14.0015U  issue No.: 1
CSF-353 2.0
Annex Page 3 of 3
Manufacturer’s Documents
Title: Drawing No.: Rev. Level: Date:
Pressure seal fitting FG4015 series ATEX/IECEx/TR
CU Ex db eb certified
FG4015 B 2017-04-19
Grommet Accessory Kit for Pressure Seal Fitting
AC4015 Series
AC4015 B 2017-04-19
Pressure Seal Fitting FG4014 Series FG4014 B 2017-04-19
Body Pressure Seal Fitting 1/2 – 1/4 NPT    B211711 C 2020-07-27
Pressure Seal Fitting Final Assembly Models
FG4014, FG4015 and AC4015 (2 pages)
B211713 F 2020-09-09
Cap Fitting Pressure Seal No Connection Thread B12131 C 2016-05-10
Cap Fitting Pressure Seal B13056 E 2020-07-27